
    

 

 

 

 

  

Direct Phone: +7 727 303 17 17 *111  

Internet: Marina.Kochetova@leica-geosystems.com 

 

 

Leica Geosystems AG 

Heinrich-Wild-Strasse 

CH-9435 Heerbrugg 

Switzerland 

Phone +41 71 727 31 31 

Fax +41 71 727 46 74 

www.leica-geosystems.com 

Date: 04.01.2023 

Attn: Î.S. INGEOAD        

Address: MD-2004, Republic of Moldova, mun. Chisinau, S. Lazo 48 

MTender ID: ocds-b3wdp1-MD-1671112761039 

 
 
 
 

Manufacturer’s Authorization Letter 
 

 

Hereby Leica Geosystems AG authorizes company „Softline International” LTD with address: 

MD-2004, Republic of Moldova, mun. Chisinau, blvd. Stefan cel Mare 202 to bid, sell and de-

liver our products and services, including those requested in the open tender as of 05.01.2023, 

for the purchase of GNSS equipment. 

 

 

Marina Kochetova 

Regional Manager East EM EMEA  

Leica Geosystems AG 

 

 
  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 


		2023-01-04T16:23:54+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




